19-2300; Rev 8; 8/21
General Description
The MAX6033 ultra-high-precision series voltage reference
features a low 7ppm/°C (max) temperature coefficient and
a low dropout voltage (200mV, max). Low temperature
drift and low noise make the MAX6033 ideal for use with
high-resolution ADCs or DACs.
	● This device uses bandgap technology for low-noise

Requirements
Typical Operating Circuit appears at end of data sheet.
Ordering Information/Selector Guide continued on last page.
#Denotes a RoHS-compliant device that may include lead(Pb) that is exempt under the RoHS requirements.
T = Tape and reel.
*Denote as a future part.
PART OUTPUT
VOLTAGE (V)
TEMP COEFF
(PPM/°C)
INITIAL ACCURACY
(%) TOP MARK
MAX6033AAUT25-T 2.500 10 0.04 ABDF
MAX6033BAUT25+T 2.500 15 0.20 +AAXL
MAX6033BAUT25-T 2.500 15 0.20 AAXL
MAX6033CAUT25-T 2.500 40 0.10 AAXH
MAX6033CAUT25+T 2.500 40 0.10 +AAXH
Ordering Information/Selector Guide
Pin Configuration
GND
INI.C.*
*I.C. = INTERNALLY CONNECTED: DO NOT USE
1
+
6 OUTS
5 OUTF
I.C.*
SOT23
TOP VIEW
2
3 4
MAX6033
MAX6033 High-Precision, Low-Dropout
SOT23 Series Voltage Reference
EVALUATION KIT AVAILABLE
Click here for production status of specific part numbers.